
COURSE LISTING - EASY ENROLL FORM
INCLUDES PRE-OPERATOR,LICENSE PREP FOR FIELD REPS, & RENEWAL COURSES FOR APPLICATORS.
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and Course   Name

ID-Bio Br2 Part 1
Biology/habits/environment: Roaches, silverfish, bees, wasps, fleas, spiders, lice, ticks,

practices
Construction practices relevant to termites, wood decay. Concrete, construction safety

Other wood beetles, carpenter ants, carpenter bees, wood decay wood treatment

Useful choice when you’ve selected all your other hours and need only 2 more for renewal

Covers SPCAct w/updates, worker safety regs, main DPR requirements

Emphasizes current DPR law/regs - All are applicable to Structural Pest Control

Includes all State-required parts. Unsurpassed for passing State written exam.

Same as Pre-Op Br2, except without Contract Law and Business Practices.

HOW TO ENROLL - CORRESPONDENCE

Same as Pre-Op Br3, except without Contract Law and Business Practices.

Includes all State-required parts. Unsurpassed for passing State written exam.
All State-Approved.

All State-Approved.

All State-Approved.

All State-Approved.

NAME to be on certificate at end of course

MAILING ADDRESS (include co. name if desired)

CITY/STATE/ZIP

PHONE NUMBERS

DATE

[   ] eve[     ] day

EMAIL

These courses are all new and
designed for applicators. But they’re

all structural licensees.

Designed especially for applicators

(for Pest Control  Letter,  messages, etc.)

also highly recommended for any and

Pesticide toxicity, safety, labels; non-repellent termiticides; problems with termite baits

General pesticide info and Br2 pesticides

Termites, powder post beetles, biology

All info required in a pre-op course to take the State exam to get an operator’s license.

ants, flies, crickets, earwigs, etc.
Biology/habits/environment: clothes moths, carpet beetles, stored food pests, rats, mice,

(Includes 2 hrs lPM)

(Includes 2 hrs lPM)

(Includes 2 hrs lPM)

bedbugs, etc.

ID-Bio Br3 Part 1

ID-Biology Br3 Part 2

Pesticides Br2

Pesticides Br3

Rules & Regs # 2 All Branches

Complete Pre-Op Qualifying

Complete Pre-Op Qualifying

Complete Field Rep Br3

Complete Field Rep Br2
License Prep Crse (Inspector)

License Prep Crse

In far left column above, circle which courses you want.

Visa or Master card handy.
[   ] Check enclosed

Card number:

Expiration:

4hrs 6hrs 8hrs 10hrs

26hrs
34hrs
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24hrs
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14hrs
22hrs
30hrs

12hrs
20hrs
28hrs

$99 $125 $135 $160
$250
$280
$313

$225
$275
$300

$185
$260
$293

$200
$250
$286

[   ] credit card.

Prices for hours via Internet vs Correspondence. Circle correct amount for your total hours..

Course #20 for applicator renewal $161

650-591-9311 650-591-9311ABCD COURSES

Pre-Op Course Branch 2 or 3 $305 - Field Rep License Prep Course Branch 2 or 3 $275

3-digit security code:

or

to us by fax or U.S. mail. OR, do it all by simply calling us with your
Print & send this entire Easy-Enroll formINFORMATION at right

Fill in credit card information if applicable. 4) Complete STUDENT
circle the applicable price for the total hours. Check prices carefully.
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Pesticide Application #1
Pesticide Application #2

IPM

Rules & Regs #3

Pesticide Formulations
Equipment & Safety

STUDENT INFORMATION

Separate course for

Complete Renewal Package for Applica-
tors. Includes Courses #17, #18, and #19.

Integrated Pest Management

Complete Applicator
Renewal Course

MINIMUM ENROLLMENT IS 4 HOURS. Prices shown are per person, not per combination of persons. More info on back side (or next page)

Courses for Branch 2

Courses for Branch 3

Rules & Regs # 1 All Branches

Contract Law -  All Branches

ID-Bio Br2 Part 2

Construction/
Repair Br3
Business Practices -  All
Branches


