## COURSE LISTING - EASY ENROLL FORM

	INCLUDES PRE-OPERATOR,LICENSE PREP FOR FIELD REPS, & RENEWAL COURSES FOR APPLICATORS.				
	Course Number and Number of Approved Hours; and Course Name Course Contents		e Contents		
1	8 hrs	ID-Bio Br2 Part 1	Biology/habits/environment: Roaches, silverfish, bees, wasps, fleas, spiders, lice, ticks, bedbugs, etc. ( <i>Includes 2 hrs IPM</i> )		
2	8 hrs	ID-Bio Br2 Part 2	Biology/habits/environment: clothes moths, carpet beetles, stored food pests, rats, mice, ants, flies, crickets, earwigs, etc.		
3	6 hrs	Construction/ Repair Br3	Construction practices relevant to termites, wood decay. Concrete, construction safety practices (Includes 2 hrs IPM)		
4	6 hrs	Business Practices - All Branches	All info required in a pre-op course to take the State exam to get an operator's license.		
5	4 hrs	ID-Bio Br3 Part 1	Termites, powder post beetles, biology (Includes 2 hrs IPM)		
6	4 hrs	ID-Biology Br3 Part 2	Other wood beetles, carpenter ants, carpenter bees, wood decay wood treatment		
7	4 hrs	Pesticides Br2	General pesticide info and Br2 pesticides		
8	4 hrs	Pesticides Br3	Pesticide toxicity, safety, labels; non-repellent termiticides; problems with termite baits		
9	2 hrs	Contract Law - All Branches	Useful choice when you've selected all your other hours and need only 2 more for renewal		
10	6 hrs	Rules & Regs # 1 All Branches	Covers SPCAct w/updates, worker safety regs, main DPR requirements		
11	2 hrs	Rules & Regs # 2 All Branches	Emphasizes current DPR law/regs - All are applicable to Structural Pest Control		
12	N/A	Complete Pre-Op Qualifying Courses for Branch 2	Includes all State-required parts. Unsurpassed for passing State written exam. All State-Approved.		
13	N/A	Complete Pre-Op Qualifying Courses for Branch 3	Includes all State-required parts. Unsurpassed for passing State written exam. All State-Approved.		
14	N/A	Complete Field Rep Br3 License Prep Crse (Inspector)	Same as Pre-Op Br3, except without Contract Law and Business Practices. All State-Approved.		
15	N/A	Complete Field Rep Br2 License Prep Crse	Same as Pre-Op Br2, except without Contract Law and Business Practices. All State-Approved.		
16	2 hrs	Pesticide Application #1	Pesticide Formulations		
7	6 hrs	Pesticide Application #2	Equipment & Safety	These courses are all new and designed for applicators. But they're	
18	2 hrs	IPM	Separate course for Integrated Pest Management	also highly recommended for any and all structural licensees.	
19	4 hrs	Rules & Regs #3			
20	2 hrs	Complete Applicator	Complete Renewal Package for Applica-	Designed especially for applicator	

MINIMUM ENROLLMENT IS 4 HOURS. Prices shown are per person, not per combination of persons. More info on back side (or next page)

tors. Includes Courses #17, #18, and #19.

## **HOW TO ENROLL - CORRESPONDENCE**

1) In far left column above, circle which courses you want. 2) Below, circle the applicable price for the total hours. Check prices carefully. 3) Fill in credit card information if applicable. 4) Complete STUDENT INFORMATION at right 5) Print & send this entire Easy-Enroll form to us by fax or U.S. mail. OR, do it all by simply calling us with your Visa or Master card handy.

[ ] Check enclosed or [ ] credit card.

Card number:

Expiration: /\_\_\_\_ 3-digit security code:

Renewal Course

## STUDENT INFORMATION

Designed especially for applicators

**↓NAME** to be on certificate at end of course **↓** 

↓MAILING ADDRESS (include co. name if desired) ↓

LCITY/STATE/ZIP L

 $\downarrow$  **EMAIL**  $\downarrow$  (for Pest Control Letter, messages, etc.)  $\downarrow$   $\downarrow$  **DATE**  $\downarrow$ 

[ ] day\_ [ ]eve

## Prices for hours via Internet vs Correspondence. Circle correct amount for your total hours..

4hrs \$99	6hrs \$125	8hrs \$135	10hrs \$160
12hrs \$200	14hrs \$185	16hrs \$225	18hrs \$250
20hrs \$250	22hrs \$260	24hrs \$275	26hrs \$280
28hrs \$286	30hrs \$293	32hrs \$300	34hrs \$313

Pre-Op Course Branch 2 or 3 \$305 - Field Rep License Prep Course Branch 2 or 3 \$275 Course #20 for applicator renewal \$161

650-591-9311

**ABCD COURSES** 

650-591-9311